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There are a total of 54 Bank Holidays in 2025 Haryana. RBI office for banks

for Haryana is located in New Delhi.

Haryana Bank Holidays 2025 Complete List:

Date Day Holiday

6 Jan Mon Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti
11 Jan Sat 2nd Saturday

25 Jan Sat 4th Saturday

26 Jan Sun Republic Day

3 Feb Mon Vasant Panchami

8 Feb Sat 2nd Saturday

12 Feb Wed Guru Ravidas Jayanti

22 Feb Sat 4th Saturday

26 Feb Wed Mabha Shivaratri

8 Mar Sat 2nd Saturday

14 Mar Fri Holi

22 Mar Sat 4th Saturday

23 Mar Sun S. Bhagat Singh’s Martyrdom Day
31 Mar Mon Eid-ul-Fitur

6 Apr Sun Ram Navami

10 Apr Thu Mahavir Jayanti

12 Apr Sat 2nd Saturday

14 Apr Mon Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti

26 Apr Sat 4th Saturday

29 Apr Tue Maharshi Parasuram Jayanti
10 May Sat 2nd Saturday

24 May Sat 4th Saturday

29 May Thu Maharana Pratap Jayanti

7 Jun Sat Bakrid / Eid al Adha

11 Jun Wed Sant Guru Kabir Jayanti

14 Jun Sat 2nd Saturday

28 Jun Sat 4th Saturday

12 Jul Sat 2nd Saturday

26 Jul Sat 4th Saturday

97 Tl

arrantd Tani

HOME LATEST



i our vulr liaryauvi 1cc)

31Jul Thu Shaheed Udham Singh’s Martyrdom Day
9 Aug Sat 2nd Saturday/ Raksha Bandhan
15 Aug Fri Independence Day

16 Aug Sat Janmashtami

23 Aug Sat 4th Saturday

5Sept Fri Eid-e-Milad

13 Sept Sat 2nd Saturday

22 Sept Mon Maharaja Agrasen Jayanti

23 Sept Tue Heroes’ Martyrdom Day

27 Sept Sat 4th Saturday

20ct Thu Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti
70ct Tue Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti

11 0ct Sat 2nd Saturday

21 0ct Tue Diwali

22 Oct Wed Govardhan Puja

250ct Sat 4th Saturday

1Nov Sat Haryana Day

5Nov Wed Guru Nanak Jayanti

8 Nov Sat 2nd Saturday

22 Nov Sat 4th Saturday

13 Dec Sat 2nd Saturday

25 Dec Thu Christmas Day

26 Dec Fri Shaheed Udham Singh Jayanti
27 Dec Sat 4th Saturday

For Bank Holidays of other State you can visit here or for Today’s &
Tomorrow’s Holiday update visit HolidayAlerts.in.
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FAQ’s
Where is RBI office located for Haryana?

RBI office for Haryana is located in New Delhi.

Isthisthe RBI Haryana Bank Holidays 2025 list?

Yes, this is the official RBI bank holiday list for Haryana.

Where tofind daily bank holiday updated information?

You can get daily updated information about Bank and Govt. Holiday at our Homepage.
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